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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2019 SWIMMING

Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2019 L LUXEMBOURG

1 - Saturday morning 12.10.19 - 9:00

Women, 1500m Freestyle

20 years and older
Results
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1. KETTENMEYER-REULAND Carole 78
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Event 1
12.10.19 - 9:00
Points: FINA 2019
Rank
25 - 29 years
1. CREEMERS Claudia
50m: 43.07
100m: 1:33.24
150m: 2:27.17
200m: 3:23.23
250m: 4:19.96
300m: 5:17.83
350m: 6:17.42
400m: 7:17.33
35 - 39 years
1. FREES Heather
50m: 34.66
100m: 1:12.36
150m: 1:50.96
200m: 2:30.34
250m: 3:10.32
300m: 3:50.42
350m: 4:30.65
400m: 5:11.43
40 - 44 years
50m:; 35.74
100m: 1:14.29
150m: 1:52.81
200m: 2:31.21
250m: 3:10.42
300m: 3:49.98
350m: 4:28.74
400m: 5:07.44
2. JOLING Liselotte
50m: 36.38
100m: 1:15.81
200m: 2:34.48
300m: 3:53.63
350m: 4:33.11
400m: 5:13.09
50 - 54 years
1. THIELEMANN Claudia
50m: 36.08
100m: 1:14.68
150m: 1:53.02
200m: 2:31.48
250m: 3:10.98
300m: 3:50.70
350m: 4:28.90
400m: 5:07.52
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7:42.82
8:21.42
9:00.40
9:39.17
10:17.74
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RZ Roermond
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North Texas Lonestars
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1150m:
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40.47
40.10
40.48
40.91
41.18
40.59
41.05

16:11.41
17:10.96
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19:13.14
20:13.95
21:13.79
22:13.22
23:13.34

11:18.19
11:59.44
12:40.57
13:21.40
14:02.74
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59.21
59.55
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1:01.54
1:00.81
59.84
59.43
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41.42
41.25
41.13
40.83
41.34
41.28
40.98
41.05

Time Pts

29:15.69 144
1250m: 24:14.40 1:01.06
1300m: 25:16.06 1:01.66
1350m: 26:15.42 59.36
1400m: 27:17.32 1:01.90
1450m: 28:15.49 58.17
1500m: 29:15.69 1:00.20

20:10.76 439
1250m: 16:47.40 41.35
1300m: 17:29.15 41.75
1350m: 18:10.68 41.53
1400m: 18:51.61 40.93
1450m: 19:31.82 40.21
1500m: 20:10.76 38.94

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 19:19.38 500

39.05 850m: 10:55.89  38.15
39.18  900m: 11:33.93  38.04
38.61  950m: 12:12.11  38.18
38.54 1000m: 12:51.36  39.25
38.60 1050m: 13:29.97  38.61
38.98 1100m: 14:09.19  39.22
38.77 1150m: 14:48.15  38.96
38.57 1200m: 15:26.87  38.72
PSV Masters Eindhoven
1:19.72 1000m: 13:14.86 1:21.33
39.23 1050m: 13:55.01  40.15
39.76 1100m: 14:35.67  40.66
1:20.25 1150m: 15:16.56  40.89
1:20.46  1200m: 15:57.49  40.93
1:21.02 1300m: 17:19.63 1:22.14
SG Bayer
38.98  850m: 10:57.79  39.24
39.50 900m: 11:36.74  38.95
38.24  950m: 12:15.46  38.72
38.75 1000m: 12:54.38  38.92
38.95 1050m: 13:33.47  39.09
39.03 1100m: 14:12.34  38.87
38.58 1150m: 14:51.36  39.02
39.00 1200m: 15:30.57  39.21

1250m: 16:05.62 38.75
1300m: 16:45.02 39.40
1350m: 17:24.19 39.17
1400m: 18:03.59 39.40
1450m: 18:41.90 38.31
1500m: 19:19.38 37.48

20:01.60 449
1350m: 18:00.25  40.62
1400m: 18:41.58  41.33
1450m: 19:22.13  40.55
1500m: 20:01.60  39.47

19:23.86 494
1250m: 16:09.78  39.21
1300m: 16:49.01  39.23
1350m: 17:28.19  39.18
1400m: 18:07.31  39.12
1450m: 18:46.13  38.82
1500m: 19:23.86  37.73
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2019 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2019 LUXEMBOURG
Event 1, Women, 1500m Freestyle, 50 - 54 years
Rank YB Time Pts
2. HEIRENDT Carine 65 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 23:51.03 266

50m: 43.71 43.71 450m: 7:08.34 48.13 850m: 13:33.45 48.36 1250m: 19:56.50 47.85
100m: 1:31.10 47.39 500m: 7:56.23 47.89 900m: 14:21.62 48.17 1300m: 20:44.24 47.74
150m: 2:19.92 48.82 550m: 8:44.38 48.15 950m: 15:10.42 48.80 1350m: 21:31.94 47.70
200m: 3:08.23 48.31 600m: 9:32.24 47.86 1000m: 15:57.86 47.44  1400m: 22:19.21 47.27
250m: 3:56.26 48.03 650m: 10:20.14 47.90 1050m: 16:45.76 47.90 1450m: 23:06.52 47.31
300m: 4:44.05 47.79 700m: 11:08.17 48.03  1100m: 17:33.57 47.81 1500m: 23:51.03 44,51
350m:; 5:31.99 47.94 750m: 11:56.82 48.65 1150m: 18:21.28 47.71

400m:; 6:20.21 48.22 800m: 12:45.09 48.27 1200m: 19:08.65 47.37

3. DELAERE Sabine 69  Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois 26:23.74 196
100m: 1:37.37 1:37.37  550m: 9:32.89  53.06 1000m: 17:31.10 1:47.23 1350m: 23:46.93  53.67
200m: 3:22.34 1:44.97 600m: 10:25.31  52.42 1050m: 18:24.96  53.86 1400m: 24:39.34  52.41
250m; 4:15.42  53.08 650m: 11:18.54  53.23 1100m: 19:19.30  54.34 1450m: 25:32.28 52.94
300m: 5:08.13 52.71 700m: 12:11.34  52.80 1150m: 20:12.59  53.29 1500m: 26:23.74  51.46
350m: 6:01.25 53.12 800m: 13:56.90 1:45.56 1200m: 21:06.46 53.87
400m: 6:53.75 52,50  850m: 14:50.43  53.53 1250m: 22:00.54  54.08
500m: 8:39.83 1:46.08 900m: 15:43.87  53.44 1300m: 22:53.26  52.72

4. KLEIN Nathalie 66 CN Saint Avold 29:38.55 138
50m: 53.44 53.44 450m: 8:44.50 58.57 850m: 16:39.68 59.59 1250m: 24:38.43 1:00.11
100m: 1:51.44 58.00 500m: 9:43.09 58.59 900m: 17:39.36 59.68 1300m: 25:39.32 1:00.89
150m: 2:50.32 58.88 550m: 10:42.41 59.32 950m: 18:38.95 59.59 1350m: 26:40.27 1:00.95
200m: 3:49.41 59.09 600m: 11:42.11 59.70 1000m: 19:39.32 1:00.37 1400m: 27:41.54 1:01.27
250m: 4:49.03 59.62 650m: 12:41.41 59.30 1050m: 20:38.41 59.09 1450m: 28:40.93 59.39
300m: 5:47.68 58.65 700m: 13:41.06 59.65 1100m: 21:38.53 1:00.12 1500m: 29:38.55 57.62
350m: 6:46.74 59.06 750m: 14:39.97 58.91 1150m: 22:37.89 59.36
400m; 7:45.93 59.19 800m: 15:40.09 1:00.12 1200m: 23:38.32 1:00.43

55 - 59 years

1. VANDORMAEL Marie-Jeanne 63  Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus 28:3549 154
50m: 51.91 51.91 450m: 8:32.33 57.60 850m: 16:11.18 57.50 1300m: 24:51.03 57.40
100m: 1:48.61 56.70  500m: 9:30.00 57.67  900m: 17:08.54  57.36 1350m: 25:47.59  56.56
150m: 2:46.19  57.58  550m: 10:27.06  57.06  950m: 18:06.79  58.25 1400m: 26:45.27  57.68
200m: 3:43.39 57.20  600m: 11:24.31  57.25 1000m: 19:04.85 58.06 1450m: 27:42.23  56.96
250m: 4:40.34  56.95  650m: 12:22.24  57.93 1050m: 20:01.99  57.14 1500m: 28:35.49  53.26
300m: 5:38.17 57.83  700m: 13:19.66  57.42 1100m: 20:59.42  57.43
350m: 6:36.33 58.16 750m: 14:16.25 56.59 1200m: 22:55.40 1:55.98
400m: 7:34.73 5840  800m: 15:13.68  57.43 1250m: 23:53.63  58.23

60 - 64 years

1. SEICHEPINE Catherine 57 CN Saint Avold 31:14.62 118
50m: 48.22 48.22 450m: 9:13.04 1:02.41 850m: 17:37.88 1:03.21 1250m: 26:02.06 1:03.56
100m: 1:54.69 1:06.47 500m: 10:15.91 1:02.87 900m: 18:40.74 1:02.86 1300m: 27:04.42 1:02.36
150m: 2:56.40 1:01.71 550m: 11:19.58 1:03.67 950m: 19:44.07 1:03.33 1350m: 28:08.11 1:03.69
200m: 3:58.64 1:02.24 600m: 12:23.10 1:03.52 1000m: 20:47.13 1:03.06 1400m: 29:11.13 1:03.02
250m: 5:01.08 1:02.44 650m: 13:26.45 1:03.35 1050m: 21:50.37 1:03.24 1450m: 30:13.98 1:02.85
300m: 6:04.52 1:03.44 700m: 14:29.16 1:02.71 1100m: 22:52.86 1:02.49 1500m: 31:14.62 1:00.64
350m: 7:07.34 1:02.82 750m: 15:31.93 1:02.77 1150m: 23:55.22 1:02.36
400m: 8:10.63 1:03.29 800m: 16:34.67 1:02.74 1200m: 24:58.50 1:03.28

65 - 69 years

1. WEEKERS Ineke 53 PSV Masters Eindhoven 22:41.46 309
50m: 41.66 41.66 450m: 6:39.42 44.53 850m: 12:39.29 45.54  1250m: 18:47.66 46.75
100m: 1:26.80 45.14 500m: 7:24.36 44.94 900m: 13:24.84 4555 1300m: 19:34.74 47.08
150m: 2:11.21 44.41 550m: 8:08.66 44.30 950m: 14:10.51 45.67 1350m: 20:21.63 46.89
200m: 2:56.32 45.11 600m: 8:53.43 44.77  1000m: 14:56.35 45.84 1400m: 21:09.10 47.47
250m: 3:40.80 44.48 650m: 9:37.98 4455 1050m: 15:42.28 45,93  1450m: 21:55.62 46.52
300m: 4:25.14 44.34 700m: 10:22.99 45.01 1100m: 16:28.43 46.15 1500m: 22:41.46 45.84
350m: 5:10.00 44.86 750m: 11:08.30 45,31  1150m: 17:14.49 46.06
400m: 5:54.89 44.89 800m: 11:53.75 4545 1200m: 18:00.91 46.42
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2019 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2019 LUXEMBOURG
Event 1, Women, 1500m Freestyle, 65 - 69 years
Rank YB Time Pts
2. BOER-BUYS Conny 50 ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam 24:42.42 239

50m: 42.40 42.40 450m:; 7:14.79 49.16 850m: 13:54.15 50.03 1250m: 20:34.94 49.79
100m: 1:29.61 47.21 500m: 8:04.84 50.05 900m: 14:44.21 50.06 1300m: 21:25.46 50.52
150m: 2:18.63 49.02 550m: 8:54.30 49.46 950m: 15:33.44 49.23  1350m: 22:15.40 49.94
200m: 3:07.98 49.35 600m: 9:44.76 50.46 1000m: 16:23.52 50.08 1400m: 23:05.80 50.40
250m: 3:57.80 49.82 650m: 10:34.03 49.27 1050m: 17:13.30 49.78  1450m: 23:54.47 48.67
300m: 4:46.66 48.86 700m: 11:24.30 50.27 1100m: 18:03.60 50.30 1500m: 24:42.42 47.95
350m: 5:36.18 49.52 750m: 12:13.65 49.35 1150m: 18:54.07 50.47

400m: 6:25.63 49.45 800m: 13:04.12 50.47 1200m: 19:45.15 51.08

70 - 74 years

1. VERHOEVEN Corrie 46  PSV Masters Eindhoven 26:41.06 190
50m: 46.92 46.92 450m: 7:52.88 53.46 850m: 15:05.61 53.73 1250m: 22:15.89 53.68
100m: 1:38.28 51.36 500m: 8:46.57 53.69 900m: 15:58.89 53.28 1300m: 23:10.45 54.56
150m: 2:30.88 52.60 550m: 9:40.76 54.19 950m: 16:52.32 53.43 1350m: 24.04.10 53.65
200m: 3:24.40 53.52 600m: 10:35.88 55.12 1000m: 17:46.05 53.73 1400m: 24:58.10 54.00
250m: 4:18.10 53.70 650m: 11:29.65 53.77 1050m: 18:40.17 54.12 1450m: 25:50.34 52.24
300m: 5:11.95 53.85 700m: 12:23.95 54.30 1100m: 19:33.92 53.75 1500m: 26:41.06 50.72
350m: 6:06.12 54.17 750m: 13:17.73 53.78 1150m: 20:27.93 54.01
400m: 6:59.42 53.30 800m: 14:11.88 54.15 1200m: 21:22.21 54.28

80 - 84 years

1. GEURTS Lottie 35 PSV Masters Eindhoven 32:5445 101
50m: 1:01.10 1:01.10 450m: 9:47.98 1:06.23 900m: 19:42.36 1:05.03 1300m: 28:35.59 1:06.57
100m: 2:07.13 1:06.03 500m: 10:53.96 1:05.98 950m: 20:47.80 1:05.44 1350m: 29:42.55 1:06.96
150m: 3:13.45 1:06.32 550m: 12:01.30 1:07.34 1000m: 21:55.39 1:07.59 1400m: 30:48.38 1:05.83
200m: 4:19.39 1:05.94 600m: 13:06.57 1:05.27 1050m: 23:01.31 1:05.92 1450m: 31:54.86 1:06.48
250m: 5:24.61 1:05.22 650m: 14:12.77 1:06.20 1100m: 24:07.24 1:05.93 1500m: 32:54.45 59.59
300m: 6:30.66 1:06.05 700m: 15:18.78 1:06.01 1150m: 25:14.24 1:07.00
350m: 7:36.71 1:06.05 800m: 17:30.38 2:11.60 1200m: 26:22.15 1:07.91
400m: 8:41.75 1:05.04 850m: 18:37.33 1:06.95 1250m: 27:29.02 1:06.87

Event 2 Men, 1500m Freestyle 20 years and older
12.10.19 - 10:02 Results
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
25 - 29 years
1. KASTROPIL Yorik 90  Club Nautique Val de Fensch 20:17.87 365

50m: 35.15 35.15 450m: 5:53.56 40.48 850m: 11:20.91 41.24 1250m: 16:51.78 41.16
100m: 1:13.66 38.51 500m: 6:33.92 40.36 900m: 12:02.26 41.35 1300m: 17:33.57 41.79
150m: 1:53.09 39.43 550m: 7:14.25 40.33 950m: 12:43.36 41.10 1350m: 18:14.82 41.25
200m: 2:32.58 39.49 600m: 7:55.02 40.77 1000m: 13:24.94 41.58 1400m: 18:56.31 41.49
250m: 3:12.30 39.72 650m: 8:35.89 40.87 1050m: 14:06.43 41.49  1450m: 19:37.41 41.10
300m: 3:52.31 40.01 700m: 9:17.20 41.31 1100m: 14:47.77 41.34 1500m: 20:17.87 40.46
350m: 4:32.61 40.30 750m: 9:58.30 41.10 1150m: 15:28.98 41.21

400m: 5:13.08 40.47 800m: 10:39.67 41.37 1200m: 16:10.62 41.64

2. GILLAIN Frederic 90  Club Nautique Val de Fensch 21:24.00 312
50m: 3570 3570  450m: 6:16.87  43.17  850m: 12:05.26  43.55 1250m: 17:53.67  43.05
100m: 1:15.69  39.99  500m: 7:00.08  43.21  900m: 12:48.58  43.32 1300m: 18:36.35  42.68
150m: 1:58.10  42.41  550m: 7:43.59  43.51  950m: 13:32.16  43.58 1350m: 19:19.26  42.91
200m: 2:40.42 4232  600m: 8:227.19  43.60 1000m: 14:15.97  43.81 1400m: 20:01.35  42.09
250m: 3:23.14 42.72 650m: 9:11.14 43.95 1050m: 14:59.35 43.38 1450m: 20:42.61 41.26
300m: 4:06.45  43.31  700m: 9:54.79  43.65 1100m: 15:42.91  43.56 1500m: 21:24.00  41.39
350m: 4:49.71  43.26  750m: 10:38.13  43.34 1150m: 16:26.73  43.82
400m: 5:33.70  43.99  800m: 11:21.71  43.58 1200m: 17:10.62  43.89
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2019 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2019 LUXEMBOURG
Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 25 - 29 years
Rank YB Time Pts
3. TERVER Jean 90  Club Nautique Val de Fensch 21:26.85 310

50m: 37.17 37.17 450m: 6:23.96 43.26 850m: 12:09.66 42.89 1250m: 17:54.76 42.62
100m: 1:19.34 42.17 500m: 7:07.55 43.59 900m: 12:52.59 42,93 1300m: 18:37.75 42.99
150m: 2:02.47 43.13 550m: 7:50.41 42.86 950m: 13:35.64 43.05 1350m: 19:20.48 42.73
200m: 2:45.89 43.42 600m: 8:34.09 43.68 1000m: 14:18.80 43.16  1400m: 20:03.28 42.80
250m: 3:29.83 43.94 650m: 9:17.53 43.44 1050m: 15:02.14 43.34  1450m: 20:45.64 42.36
300m: 4:13.48 43.65 700m: 10:01.13 43.60 1100m: 15:45.13 42,99 1500m: 21:26.85 41.21
350m: 4:56.79 43.31 750m: 10:43.68 4255 1150m: 16:28.53 43.40

400m: 5:40.70 43.91 800m: 11:26.77 43.09 1200m: 17:12.14 43.61

30 - 34 years

1. COMA Miguel 87  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  19:03.71 441
50m:  33.21 3321  450m: 5:34.02 37.87  850m: 10:41.78  38.66 1250m: 15:53.13  39.26
100m: 1:09.07 35.86  500m: 6:12.09  38.07  900m: 11:20.74  38.96 1300m: 16:32.11  38.98
150m: 1:46.02 36.95 550m: 6:50.18  38.09  950m: 11:59.63  38.89 1350m: 17:10.76  38.65
200m: 2:23.74 37.72  600m: 7:28.62  38.44 1000m: 12:38.49  38.86 1400m: 17:49.10  38.34
250m: 3:01.65 37.91  650m: 8:06.89 3827 1050m: 13:17.43  38.94 1450m: 18:27.10  38.00
300m: 3:39.75 38.10  700m: 8:45.64  38.75 1100m: 13:56.29  38.86 1500m: 19:03.71  36.61
350m: 4:17.91 3816  750m: 9:24.14 3850 1150m: 14:35.03  38.74
400m: 4:56.15  38.24  800m: 10:03.12  38.98 1200m: 15:13.87  38.84

2. COSMA Catalin 88  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  20:39.33 347
50m: 35.05 35.05 450m: 5:55.87 41.11 850m: 11:30.59 41.83 1250m: 17:08.74 42.26
100m: 1:13.21 38.16 500m: 6:37.67 41.80 900m: 12:12.90 42.31 1300m: 17:51.03 42.29
150m: 1:52.63 39.42 550m: 7:19.86 42.19 950m: 12:54.80 4190 1350m: 18:33.84 42.81
200m: 2:32.29 39.66 600m: 8:01.18 41.32  1000m: 13:37.65 42.85 1400m: 19:16.64 42.80
250m: 3:12.35 40.06 650m: 8:43.10 41.92 1050m: 14:19.63 41.98 1450m: 19:58.34 41.70
300m: 3:53.08 40.73 700m: 9:24.80 41.70 1100m: 15:01.39 41.76 1500m: 20:39.33 40.99
350m: 4:34.13 41.05 750m: 10:06.75 41.95 1150m: 15:43.77 42.38
400m: 5:14.76 40.63 800m: 10:48.76 42.01 1200m: 16:26.48 42.71

3. MARQUES Paulo Jorge 86  Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim Pais 21:10.42 322
50m:  36.26  36.26  450m: 6:03.14  42.07  850m: 11:4534 4293 1250m: 17:34.55  43.81
100m: 1:15.03  38.77  500m: 6:4547 4233  900m: 12:28.68  43.34 1300m: 18:18.19  43.64
150m: 1:55.39 40.36 550m: 7:27.99 42.52 950m: 13:12.02 43.34 1350m: 19:01.78 43.59
200m: 2:35.87  40.48  600m: 8:10.95  42.96 1000m: 13:55.51  43.49 1400m: 19:45.36  43.58
250m: 3:17.24 4137  650m: 8:53.66  42.71 1050m: 14:39.23  43.72 1450m: 20:28.63  43.27

300m: 3:58.04 40.80 700m: 9:36.56 42.90 1100m: 15:23.09 43.86 1500m: 21:10.42 41.79
350m: 4:39.56 41.52 750m: 10:19.33 42.77 1150m: 16:06.88 43.79

400m: 5:21.07 41.51 800m: 11:02.41 43.08 1200m: 16:50.74 43.86

35 -39 years

1. CAPPELLO Federico 84  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  19:00.44 445
50m: 3155 3155  450m: 5:27.67  38.62  850m: 10:38.72  39.66 1250m: 15:52.19  38.30
100m: 1:06.21  34.66  500m: 6:05.87 3820  900m: 11:17.84  39.12 1300m: 16:31.34  39.15
150m: 1:42.30 36.09 550m: 6:44.19 38.32 950m: 11:57.01 39.17 1350m: 17:09.65 38.31
200m: 2:18.84  36.54  600m: 7:22.46  38.27 1000m: 12:35.85  38.84 1400m: 17:48.68  39.03
250m: 2:55.60 36.76  650m: 8:02.20  39.74 1050m: 13:15.75  39.90 1450m: 18:24.91  36.23
300m: 3:33.34 37.74  700m: 8:42.18  39.98 1100m: 13:55.58  39.83 1500m: 19:00.44  35.53
350m: 4:11.16  37.82  750m: 9:19.40  37.22 1150m: 14:34.27  38.69
400m: 4:49.05  37.89  800m: 9:59.06  39.66 1200m: 15:13.89  39.62

2. BERNARDO Florent 80  SC Thionville 24:29.90 208
50m: 39.25 39.25 450m: 7:00.04 49.54 850m: 13:38.70 49.93 1250m: 20:19.38 49.97
100m: 1:23.39 44.14 500m: 7:49.42 49.38 900m: 14:28.33 49.63 1300m: 21:09.38 50.00
150m: 2:08.64 45.25 550m: 8:39.77 50.35 950m: 15:18.08 49.75 1350m: 22:00.51 51.13
200m:; 2:55.62 46.98 600m: 9:29.68 49,91 1000m: 16:08.34 50.26  1400m: 22:50.22 49.71
250m: 3:43.59 47.97 650m: 10:19.89 50.21 1050m: 16:58.77 50.43 1450m: 23:40.78 50.56
300m: 4:32.34 48.75 700m: 11:09.88 49.99 1100m: 17:49.17 50.40 1500m: 24:29.90 49.12
350m: 5:21.45 49.11 750m: 11:59.14 49.26 1150m: 18:38.88 49.71
400m:; 6:10.50 49.05 800m: 12:48.77 49.63 1200m: 19:29.41 50.53
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Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2019 LUXEMBOURG
Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle
40 - 44 years
1. PONCIN Alexandre 75  Villerupt Natation 22:1858 275

50m: 36.65 36.65 450m: 6:29.84 44.96 850m: 12:33.33 45.65 1250m: 18:34.25 45.11
100m: 1:17.80 41.15 500m: 7:15.74 45.90 900m: 13:18.25 44,92 1300m: 19:19.66 45.41
150m: 2:01.39 43.59 550m: 8:00.99 45.25 950m: 14:03.27 45.02 1350m: 20:05.01 45.35
200m: 2:45.38 43.99 600m: 8:46.76 45,77 1000m: 14:48.47 4520 1400m: 20:50.45 45.44
250m: 3:29.73 44.35 650m: 9:31.92 45,16 1050m: 15:33.84 4537 1450m: 21:35.14 44.69
300m: 4:14.47 44.74 700m: 10:17.37 4545 1100m: 16:19.43 45,59 1500m: 22:18.58 43.44
350m: 4:59.29 44.82 750m: 11:02.66 45,29  1150m: 17:04.19 44.76

400m:; 5:44.88 45.59 800m: 11:47.68 45.02 1200m: 17:49.14 44.95

45 - 49 years

1. TONUS Frederic 73 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  18:38.18 472
50m: 3125 31.25  450m: 5:25.67  37.76  850m: 10:31.85  38.38 1250m: 15:34.06  36.68
100m: 1:05.46  34.21  500m: 6:03.82  38.15  900m: 11:09.98  38.13 1300m: 16:11.72  37.66
150m: 1:41.48  36.02  550m: 6:41.84  38.02  950m: 11:48.01  38.03 1350m: 16:49.33  37.61
200m: 2:17.93  36.45  600m: 7:20.06  38.22 1000m: 12:26.02  38.01 1400m: 17:26.77  37.44
250m: 2:54.94 37.01  650m: 7:58.57  38.51 1050m: 13:04.16  38.14 1450m: 18:03.46  36.69
300m: 3:32.42 3748  700m: 8:36.76  38.19 1100m: 13:42.02  37.86 1500m: 18:38.18  34.72
350m: 4:10.36 37.94 750m: 9:15.49 38.73 1150m: 14:19.72 37.70
400m: 4:47.91 3755  800m: 9:53.47  37.98 1200m: 14:57.38  37.66

2. LAVERGNE Pierre 71  Leo Lagrange Schiltigheim Bischeim 22:45.75 259
50m: 36.56 36.56 450m: 6:37.71 45.59 850m: 12:45.95 46.54 1250m: 18:57.97 46.46
100m: 1:18.77 42.21 500m: 7:22.95 45.24 900m: 13:32.92 46.97 1300m: 19:44.78 46.81
150m: 2:03.82 45.05 550m: 8:08.28 45.33 950m: 14:19.01 46.09 1350m: 20:30.94 46.16
200m: 2:48.75 44.93 600m: 8:54.27 45,99 1000m: 15:05.89 46.88 1400m: 21:17.61 46.67
250m: 3:34.18 45.43 650m: 9:40.31 46.04 1050m: 15:51.84 45.95 1450m: 22:01.80 44.19
300m: 4:19.70 45.52 700m: 10:26.61 46.30 1100m: 16:37.73 45.89 1500m: 22:45.75 43.95
350m: 5:06.24 46.54 750m: 11:12.53 45,92  1150m: 17:24.43 46.70
400m: 5:52.12 45.88 800m: 11:59.41 46.88 1200m: 18:11.51 47.08

50 - 54 years

1. CALLENS Jean-Claude 67  Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois 25:24.86 186
100m: 1:32.80 1:32.80 500m: 8:17.97 1:41.96 900m: 15:05.91 50.79 1200m: 20:16.87 50.95
150m: 2:22.48 49.68 550m: 9:09.28 51.31 950m: 15:57.76 51.85 1300m: 22:01.20 1:44.33
200m: 3:13.08 50.60 600m: 10:00.81 51.53 1000m: 16:50.13 52.37 1350m: 22:52.45 51.25
250m: 4:04.05 50.97 700m: 11:42.26 1:41.45 1050m: 17:42.28 52.15 1400m: 23:43.99 51.54
300m: 4:54.67 50.62 800m: 13:24.29 1:42.03 1100m: 18:33.32 51.04 1500m: 25:24.86 1:40.87
400m: 6:36.01 1:41.34 850m: 14:15.12 50.83 1150m: 19:25.92 52.60

55 - 59 years

1. SONDERMANN Axel 63  Schwimmverein Langenfeld 1912 e.V. 21:12.19 320
50m: 36.98 36.98 450m: 6:16.81 42.82 850m: 11:58.64 42.71 1250m: 17:39.72 42.81
100m: 1:17.32 40.34 500m: 6:59.46 42.65 900m: 12:41.46 42.82 1300m: 18:22.54 42.82
150m: 1:59.77  42.45  550m: 7:42.14 42,68  950m: 13:24.53  43.07 1350m: 19:05.51  42.97
200m: 2:42.56 42.79 600m: 8:24.36 42.22  1000m: 14:07.19 42.66 1400m: 19:48.46 42.95
250m: 3:25.47 42.91 650m: 9:07.37 43.01 1050m: 14:49.57 42.38 1450m: 20:30.84 42.38
300m: 4:08.52 43.05 700m: 9:50.12 42.75 1100m: 15:32.03 42.46 1500m: 21:12.19 41.35
350m: 4:51.52 43.00 750m: 10:32.88 4276  1150m: 16:14.68 42.65
400m: 5:33.99 42.47 800m: 11:15.93 43.05 1200m: 16:56.91 42.23

2. ATZENI Aldo 64  Club Nautique Val de Fensch 24:57.45 196
50m: 41.29 41.29 450m:; 7:12.54 50.00 850m: 13:55.75 50.42 1250m: 20:43.75 51.24
100m: 1:28.05 46.76 500m: 8:03.75 51.21 900m: 14:47.14 51.39 1300m: 21:35.02 51.27
150m: 2:16.16 48.11 550m: 8:53.95 50.20 950m: 15:37.56 50.42 1350m: 22:26.33 51.31
200m: 3:05.34 49.18 600m: 9:44.18 50.23 1000m: 16:28.63 51.07 1400m: 23:17.69 51.36
250m:; 3:54.10 48.76 650m: 10:34.40 50.22 1050m: 17:19.77 51.14 1450m: 24:07.69 50.00
300m: 4:43.52 49.42 700m: 11:24.54 50.14 1100m: 18:10.94 51.17 1500m: 24:57.45 49.76
350m: 5:32.78 49.26 750m: 12:14.64 50.10 1150m: 19:01.19 50.25
400m: 6:22.54 49.76 800m: 13:05.33 50.69 1200m: 19:52.51 51.32
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Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2019 LUXEMBOURG
Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 55 - 59 years
Rank YB Time Pts
3. DREYSTADT Laurent 63  Club Nautique Val de Fensch 25:21.33 187

50m: 41.60 41.60 450m:; 7:21.41 50.56 850m: 14:11.43 51.20 1250m: 21:04.33 51.35
100m: 1:29.35 47.75 500m: 8:12.46 51.05 900m: 15:02.60 51.17 1300m: 21:56.15 51.82
150m: 2:18.08 48.73 550m: 9:03.22 50.76 950m: 15:54.42 51.82 1350m: 22:46.97 50.82
200m: 3:08.20 50.12 600m: 9:54.18 50.96 1000m: 16:46.02 51.60 1400m: 23:39.34 52.37
250m: 3:58.85 50.65 650m: 10:45.51 51.33 1050m: 17:38.18 52.16  1450m: 24:30.30 50.96
300m: 4:48.97 50.12 700m: 11:37.16 51.65 1100m: 18:30.16 51.98 1500m: 25:21.33 51.03
350m: 5:40.03 51.06 750m: 12:28.69 51.53 1150m: 19:21.48 51.32

400m:; 6:30.85 50.82 800m: 13:20.23 51.54 1200m: 20:12.98 51.50

4. PICAVET Michel 62  Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois 27:34.73 145
50m: 44.90 44.90 450m: 7:48.45 53.55 850m: 15:13.87 56.68 1250m: 22:52.66 58.22
100m: 1:34.99 50.09 500m: 8:43.01 54.56 900m: 16:10.71 56.84 1300m: 23:51.03 58.37
150m: 2:28.61 53.62 550m: 9:38.34 55.33 950m: 17:06.68 55.97 1350m: 24:45.87 54.84
200m: 3:20.89 52.28 600m: 10:33.97 55.63 1000m: 18:04.15 57.47 1400m: 25:43.49 57.62
250m: 4:13.94 53.05 650m: 11:30.32 56.35 1050m: 19:01.22 57.07 1450m: 26:40.76 57.27
300m: 5:08.10 54.16 700m: 12:26.00 55.68 1100m: 19:58.47 57.25 1500m: 27:34.73 53.97
350m: 6:02.44 54.34 750m: 13:21.57 55.57 1150m: 20:56.10 57.63
400m: 6:54.90 52.46 800m: 14:17.19 55.62 1200m: 21:54.44 58.34

60 - 64 years

1. LUCAS Paul 58  TriPost Trier 22:29.12 269
50m: 36.78 36.78 450m: 6:31.94 45.30 850m: 12:36.20 46.12 1250m: 18:45.45 46.06
100m: 1:18.00 41.22 500m: 7:17.22 45.28 900m: 13:22.16 4596 1300m: 19:31.60 46.15
150m: 2:01.46 43.46 550m: 8:02.36 45.14 950m: 14:08.55 46.39 1350m: 20:17.95 46.35
200m: 2:46.16 44.70 600m: 8:47.52 45,16 1000m: 14:55.16 46.61 1400m: 21:03.58 45.63
250m: 3:31.33 45.17 650m: 9:32.92 45.40 1050m: 15:41.59 46.43  1450m: 21:48.38 44.80
300m: 4:16.60 45.27 700m: 10:18.35 4543 1100m: 16:27.32 4573  1500m: 22:29.12 40.74
350m: 5:01.71 45.11 750m: 11:04.23 45.88 1150m: 17:13.24 45.92
400m: 5:46.64 44.93 800m: 11:50.08 45.85 1200m: 17:59.39 46.15

2. ROSSA Wolfgang 58 TPSK 1925e.V. 23:03.47 249
50m: 40.96 40.96 500m: 7:33.33 46.44 900m: 13:42.87 46.76  1300m: 20:00.24 47.93
100m: 1:25.00 44.04 550m: 8:19.10 45.77 950m: 14:29.83 46.96 1350m: 20:46.59 46.35
150m: 2:10.00 45.00 600m: 9:05.15 46.05 1000m: 15:17.88 48.05 1400m: 21:33.65 47.06
200m: 2:55.85 45.85 650m: 9:51.13 45,98 1050m: 16:03.87 45,99  1450m: 22:20.62 46.97
250m:; 3:41.99 46.14 700m: 10:37.38 46.25 1100m: 16:50.46 46.59 1500m: 23:03.47 42.85
300m: 4:28.41 46.42 750m: 11:23.91 46.53 1150m: 17:38.15 47.69
400m:; 6:00.65 1:32.24 800m: 12:10.02 46.11 1200m: 18:25.90 47.75
450m: 6:46.89 46.24 850m: 12:56.11 46.09 1250m: 19:12.31 46.41

3. FARGEAUDOUD Daniel 56  CN Bourg-en-Bresse 24:19.95 212
50m:  42.60 42.60 500m: 7:59.78 1:38.30  900m: 14:33.02  48.88 1300m: 21:05.71 1:37.93
100m: 1:28.55 4595  600m: 9:38.39 1:38.61  950m: 15:21.95  48.93  1400m: 22:44.17 1:38.46
150m: 2:15.89 47.34 650m: 10:27.55 49.16 1000m: 16:11.19 49.24  1450m: 23:33.82 49.65
200m: 3:04.88  48.99  700m: 11:17.10  49.55 1050m: 17:00.33  49.14 1500m: 24:19.95  46.13
300m: 4:42.90 1:38.02  750m: 12:06.81  49.71 1100m: 17:48.64  48.31
350m: 5:32.30 49.40  800m: 12:55.79  48.98 1150m: 18:38.72  50.08
400m: 6:21.48  49.18  850m: 13:44.14 4835 1200m: 19:27.78  49.06

4. PANTEKOEK Andre 58 PSV Masters Eindhoven 28:56.47 126
50m: 44.32 44.32 450m: 8:18.47 59.57 850m:; 16:17.69 59.47 1250m: 24:10.23 58.15
100m: 1:35.51  51.19 500m: 9:18.54 1:00.07  900m: 17:15.80  58.11 1300m: 25:08.28  58.05
150m: 2:30.67 55.16 550m: 10:18.58 1:00.04 950m: 18:15.00 59.20 1350m: 26:08.10 59.82
200m: 3:26.15 55.48 600m: 11:18.25 59.67 1000m: 19:14.20 59.20 1400m: 27:05.52 57.42
250m: 4:22.18  56.03 650m: 12:19.24 1:00.99 1050m: 20:14.06  59.86 1450m: 28:04.19  58.67
300m: 5:20.98 58.80 700m: 13:18.91 59.67 1100m: 21:14.31 1:00.25 1500m: 28:56.47 52.28
350m: 6:18.88 57.90 750m: 14:19.52 1:00.61 1150m: 22:13.31 59.00
400m: 7:18.90 1:00.02 800m: 15:18.22 58.70 1200m: 23:12.08 58.77

65 - 69 years
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Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 65 - 69 years
Rank YB Time Pts
1. RUSCH Benedikt 54  SC Winterthur 22:28.13 269

50m: 37.76 37.76 450m: 6:34.23 44.92 850m: 12:37.90 45.42  1250m: 18:47.07 45.74
100m: 1:20.58 42.82 500m: 7:19.58 45.35 900m: 13:23.96 46.06 1300m: 19:33.26 46.19
150m: 2:05.48 44,90 550m: 8:04.49 44,91 950m: 14:10.13 46.17 1350m: 20:19.16 45.90
200m: 2:50.40 44.92 600m: 8:49.87 45.38 1000m: 14:56.73 46.60 1400m: 21:05.00 45.84
250m: 3:34.96 44.56 650m: 9:35.66 45,79  1050m: 15:43.06 46.33  1450m: 21:48.90 43.90
300m: 4:19.58 44.62 700m: 10:20.98 45,32  1100m: 16:29.51 46.45 1500m: 22:28.13 39.23
350m: 5:04.41 44.83 750m: 11:06.50 4552 1150m: 17:15.36 45.85

400m: 5:49.31 44.90 800m: 11:52.48 45,98 1200m: 18:01.33 45.97

70 - 74 years

1. MITLEWSKI Guenter 46 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 26:08.82 171
50m: 44.02 44.02 450m: 7:35.40 52.64 850m: 14:36.71 53.05 1250m: 21:45.18 54.13
100m: 1:32.93 48.91 500m: 8:27.85 52.45 900m: 15:29.64 52.93 1300m: 22:38.78 53.60
150m: 2:23.79 50.86 550m: 9:20.30 52.45 950m: 16:23.26 53.62 1350m: 23:33.07 54.29
200m: 3:15.32 51.53 600m: 10:12.89 52,59 1000m: 17:16.31 53.05 1400m: 24:25.73 52.66
250m: 4:07.02 51.70 650m: 11:05.90 53.01 1050m: 18:10.08 53.77 1450m: 25:19.00 53.27
300m: 4:58.52 51.50 700m: 11:58.41 52,51 1100m: 19:03.70 53.62 1500m: 26:08.82 49.82
350m: 5:50.62 52.10 750m: 12:51.31 52,90 1150m: 19:57.67 53.97
400m:; 6:42.76 52.14 800m: 13:43.66 52.35 1200m: 20:51.05 53.38

2. KIRCH Daniel 46  Fecamp Aquatique Club 33:09.96 83
50m: 59.27 59.27 450m: 9:51.23 1:07.43 850m: 18:49.23 1:08.23 1250m: 27:43.61 1:05.87
100m: 2:03.47 1:04.20 500m: 10:58.17 1:06.94 900m: 19:56.74 1:07.51 1300m: 28:49.49 1:05.88
150m: 3:10.40 1:06.93 550m: 12:05.38 1:07.21 950m: 21:04.26 1:07.52 1350m: 29:54.45 1:04.96
200m: 4:15.17 1:04.77 600m: 13:12.94 1:07.56 1000m: 22:11.09 1:06.83 1400m: 30:58.98 1:04.53
250m: 5:22.40 1:07.23 650m: 14:20.49 1:.07.55 1050m: 23:19.07 1:07.98 1450m: 32:05.11 1:06.13
300m: 6:29.24 1:06.84 700m: 15:27.74 1:07.25 1100m: 24:25.74 1:06.67 1500m: 33:09.96 1:04.85
350m: 7:37.13 1:07.89 750m: 16:33.17 1:05.43 1150m: 25:30.49 1:04.75
400m: 8:43.80 1:06.67 800m: 17:41.00 1:07.83 1200m: 26:37.74 1:07.25

75 - 79 years

1. HANOU Raob 43  PSV Masters Eindhoven 28:10.51 136
50m: 45.06 45.06 450m: 8:14.56 56.66 850m: 15:53.05 57.05 1250m: 23:30.63 57.05
100m: 1:38.56 53.50 500m: 9:12.40 57.84 900m: 16:50.45 57.40 1300m: 24:27.83 57.20
150m: 2:35.77 57.21 550m: 10:09.83 57.43 950m: 17:48.04 57.59 1350m: 25:25.01 57.18
200m: 3:32.76 56.99 600m: 11:07.13 57.30 1000m: 18:45.14 57.10 1400m: 26:21.52 56.51
250m:; 4:29.63 56.87 650m: 12:03.46 56.33 1050m: 19:43.20 58.06 1450m: 27:17.54 56.02
300m:; 5:25.23 55.60 700m: 13:01.31 57.85 1100m: 20:39.88 56.68 1500m: 28:10.51 52.97
350m: 6:21.91 56.68 750m: 13:58.40 57.09 1150m: 21:36.82 56.94
400m; 7:17.90 55.99 800m: 14:56.00 57.60 1200m: 22:33.58 56.76

Event 3 Women, 200m Backstroke 20 years and older
12.10.19 - 11:25 Results
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
30 - 34 years
1. VAN HETEREN Nanda 89 De Geul 3:02.11 316

50m: 41.52 41.52 100m: 1:27.31 45.79 150m: 2:15.11 47.80 200m: 3:02.11 47.00

40 - 44 years
1. DELIA ANA Kovacs 76  Gold Stars Baia Mare 2:58.01 338
50m:  41.82 41.82  100m: 1:27.04 4522  150m: 2:12.45 4541  200m: 2:58.01  45.56
2. SKOCZKOWSKI Caroline 76  Piranhas Mussipontains 4:00.13 137

50m: 57.62 57.62 100m: 2:00.74 1:03.12 150m: 3:01.98 1:01.24 200m: 4:00.13 58.15
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Event 3, Women, 200m Backstroke
45 - 49 years
1. SHOJI Chiho 70 Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe  2:53.47 365
50m: 41.08 41.08 100m: 1:25.15 44.07 150m: 2:10.05 44.90 200m: 2:53.47 43.42
2. GROOT Bianca 70  MSV-Zeemacht 3:08.13 286

50m: 44.19 44.19 100m: 1:31.33 47.14 150m: 2:19.59 48.26 200m: 3:08.13 48.54

50 - 54 years
1. THIELEMANN Claudia 68 SG Bayer 2:48.07 402
50m:  40.29  40.29  100m: 1:23.09 4280  150m: 2:05.96  42.87  200m: 2:48.07 42.11
2. ROMMELFANGEN CELLA Christine 69  SC Thionville 3:2462 222
50m:  47.79  47.79  100m: 1:40.24 5245  150m: 2:33.87 53.63  200m: 3:24.62  50.75
3. DUBUS Lucy 69  Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois 3:37.81 184

50m: 49.23 49.23 100m: 1:43.93 54.70 150m: 2:41.73 57.80 200m: 3:37.81 56.08

55 - 59 years

1. WALLITSCH Ursula 61 Schwimmclub Regensburg 3:22.52 229
50m:  47.26  47.26  100m: 1:39.22  51.96  150m: 2:31.59  52.37  200m: 3:22.52  50.93

60 - 64 years

1. STOECKEL-ECKARD Susann-Sabine 59  Schwimmclub Regensburg 34312 171
50m: 5258 5258  100m: 1:48.29 5571  150m: 24567 57.38  200m: 3:43.12  57.45

65 - 69 years

1. HUBINONT Dominique 52  Les Tritons Lumbrois 4:03.15 132
50m: 55.19 55.19 100m: 1:59.02 1:03.83 150m: 3:02.50 1:03.48 200m: 4:03.15 1:00.65

70 - 74 years

1. VAN HUISSTEDEN Loekie 45  7ZPC Amersfoort 4:46.41 81
50m: 1:06.07 1:06.07 100m: 2:20.86 1:14.79 150m: 3:36.35 1:15.49 200m: 4:46.41 1:10.06

Event 4 Men, 200m Backstroke 20 years and older
12.10.19- 11:36 Results
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
25 - 29 years
1. CREEMERS Patrick 90 RZRoermond 2:41.21 334
50m:  36.97 36.97  100m: 1:18.13 4116  150m: 2:00.33 4220  200m: 2:41.21  40.88
2. GILLAIN Frederic 90  Club Nautique Val de Fensch 2:54.22 265
50m: 40.11 40.11 100m: 1:24.27 44.16 150m: 2:09.18 4491 200m: 2:54.22 45.04
3. TERVER Jean 90  Club Nautique Val de Fensch 3:09.38 206

50m: 44.70 44.70 100m: 1:32.30 47.60 150m: 2:21.17 48.87 200m: 3:09.38 48.21

30 - 34 years

1. COSMA Catalin 88  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 2:45.02 311
50m:  37.77 37.77  100m: 1:19.46  41.69  150m: 2:03.24  43.78  200m: 2:45.02  41.78

2. GODWALDT Mark 87 PSV Masters Eindhoven 2:47.17 300
50m; 39.53 39.53 100m: 1:22.22 42.69 150m: 2:05.75 43.53 200m: 2:47.17 41.42
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2019 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2019 LUXEMBOURG
Event 4, Men, 200m Backstroke
35 -39 years
DNS MATHIEU Julien 83  Chassieu Natation
40 - 44 years
1. MARTIIN Gino 79 RZRoermond 3:00.65 237
50m: 4277 4277  100m: 1:28.22 4545  150m: 2:14.98  46.76  200m: 3:00.65  45.67
45 - 49 years
1. MOELLER Bjoern 72 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 2:4337 321
50m: 3896 3896  100m: 1:20.10  41.14  150m: 2:02.91  42.81  200m: 2:43.37  40.46
2. KRISAKIS Jerome 73 Club des Nageurs du Forez 3:40.85 130
50m: 53.05 53.05  100m: 1:49.60 56.55  150m: 2:45.87  56.27  200m: 3:40.85  54.98
50 - 54 years
1. HERMAN Hugues 66  Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe  2:40.38 339
50m:  37.06 37.06  100m: 1:17.14  40.08  150m: 1:58.79  41.65  200m: 2:40.38  41.59
55 - 59 years
1. GOOSSENS Jurgen 62  Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst 2:43.25 322
50m:  37.96  37.96  100m: 1:19.34 4138  150m: 2:02.00 42.66  200m: 2:43.25  41.25
60 - 64 years
1. MOURMANS Eddy 57  Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois 3:31.95 147
50m: 50.16 50.16 100m: 1:44.20 54.04 150m: 2:40.35 56.15 200m: 3:31.95 51.60
2. PANTEKOEK Andre 58  PSV Masters Eindhoven 3:40.33 131
50m:  50.69 50.69  100m: 1:48.19 5750  150m: 2:45.34 57.15  200m: 3:40.33  54.99
3. HEROUART Pascal 57  Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois 4:00.19 101
50m: 5457 5457  100m: 1:55.61 1:01.04  150m: 2:59.75 1:04.14  200m: 4:00.19 1:00.44

Event 5
12.10.19 - 11:45

Women, 50m Breaststroke

20 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2019

Rank
30 - 34 years

1. VAN HETEREN Nanda
2. MOSTAERT Anais

40 - 44 years

1. KETTENMEYER-REULAND Carole

2. LASZLO Roxana

3. DELIA ANA Kovacs

4. DENIAU Clarisse

5. SKOCZKOWSKI Caroline

YB

89
88

78
78
76
75
76

De Geul
Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
Resita 07

Gold Stars Baia Mare

CS Lilas Natation

Piranhas Mussipontains

Time

42.58
48.09

39.97
40.93
42.23
44.80
54.85

Pts

329
228

397
370
337
282
153
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2019 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2019 L UXEMBOURG
Event 5, Women, 50m Breaststroke
45 - 49 years
1. VAN NIEJENHUIS Trudie 71  TZC Vahalis 4191 345
2. GROOT Bianca 70  MSV-Zeemacht 43.13 316
3. KLEIN Gaby 74 Ruesselsheimer Schwimm-Club 1954 e.V. 44.23 293
4. MAURER Kirsten 70  Ruesselsheimer Schwimm-Club 1954 e.V. 44.37 290
5. SHOJI Chiho 70  Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 4534 272
6. CUMPANAS Gianina 74  Resita 07 58.70 125
50 - 54 years
1. ANCEL Nathalie 66  Nautique Club Lunevillois 4395 299
2. RINGLEB Susan 66  Ruesselsheimer Schwimm-Club 1954 e.V.47.75 233
3. MARTINS Nathalie 66 US Saint Andre Natation 4885 217
4. FLAMMANG-WAGENER Marie-Paule 65  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 5352 165
5. MOREAUX Muriel 67  SC Thionville 1:0049 114
DSQ DEMENYI Yvonne 67 Resita 07
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 11:58)
55 - 59 years
1. SCHAFF Sylvie 63  USBL Natation 49.68 207
DNS WATERVAL Marie Paule 62 LZS Dauphins Visetois
60 - 64 years
1. PICCIN Marie-Jo 55  CN Saint Avold 56.11 143
2. NARDESE Valentine 55  USBL Natation 5751 133
65 - 69 years
1. GAEVSKAIA Tatiana 51  Cyprus Masters Swimming Association 54.15 160
2. 1ANA Dorina Maria 52  Resita 07 1:06.33 87
75 - 79 years
1. ROSS-ZEIG Marie-Jeanne 43  Swimming Luxembourg 1:00.82 112
Event 6 Men, 50m Breaststroke 20 years and older
12.10.19- 11:53 Results
Points: FINA 2019
Rank YB Time Pts
25 - 29 years
1. CREEMERS Patrick 90 RZRoermond 3540 393
2. TERVER Jean 90  Club Nautique Val de Fensch 39.03 293
30 - 34 years
1. MARQUES Paulo Jorge 86  Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim Pais 38.62 303
35 -39 years
1. SLEGERS Nicolas 84  Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 40.79 257
DNS SIMAC-LEJEUNE Alain 82  Neptune Olympique Frontignan
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2019 L SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2019 L UXEMBOURG
Event 6, Men, 50m Breaststroke
40 - 44 years
1. PONCIN Alexandre 75  Villerupt Natation 35.14 402
2. MACOCCO Patrick 78  CS Lilas Natation 36.48 359
3. NICULE Bogdan 77  Aqua 01 Cluj-Napoca 36.89 348
4. MARTIIN Gino 79 RZRoermond 4099 253
45 - 49 years
1. MOELLER Bjoern 72 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3701 344
2. REINESCH Laurent 74  Schwammclub Deifferdang 3778 324
3. CHAFFORT Tristan 72  Olympigue Paris Natation 40.60 261
4. HADDAD Maurice 72  CS Lilas Natation 4295 220
5. VAN MARKESTEIJN Dennis 72  TZC Vahalis 4536 187
6. RISSE David 71  Club Nautique Val de Fensch 54.76 106
50 - 54 years
1. MATLA Harold 68 PSV Masters Eindhoven 33.68 457
2. BIENEK Bernd 66 SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen 35.61 386
3. WADIN Christophe 68  Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois 38.10 315
4. HERMAN Hugues 66 Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 38.21 313
55 - 59 years
1. PAKHOMOYV Sergei 60 Dynamo Moscow 3419 437
2. CASTER Ralph 61 RZRoermond 39.27 288
3. JOVET Andre 63  Swimming Luxembourg 40.32 266
4. SUIRE Brice 60 Leo Lagrange Schiltigheim Bischeim 41.33 247
5. ROSELET Eric 62  Paris Aquatique 4272 224
6. PICAVET Michel 62  Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois 4755 162
7. CIRCIU Cristian 64  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 50.38 136
8. RAPOPORT Tal 64  Sport Project Swimming Prague 5224 122
DSQ FYLACTOU Larrys 64  Cyprus Masters Swimming Association
G2 - Starting before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 12:07)
DNS SONDERMANN Axel 63  Schwimmverein Langenfeld 1912 e.V.
60 - 64 years
1. ETCHARREN Claude 58  Arcachon Natation 35.09 404
2. MOURMANS Eddy 57  Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois 4536 187
3. HEROUART Pascal 57  Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois 50.86 132
65 - 69 years
1. FRIZZO Joseph 54  SC Thionville 4284 222
2. KUHN Alexandru 52  Resita 07 44.00 205
3. LANGUILLIER Etienne 50 Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe  1:28.78 24
70 - 74 years
1. KIRCH Daniel 46  Fecamp Aquatique Club 55.08 104
2. SOOS Vilmos 45  CSM Timisoara 55.15 104
75 - 79 years
1. HANOU Raob 43  PSV Masters Eindhoven 4533 187
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2019
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2019

Ada
- 1
-
-__L-SWII\/II\/IING
LUXEMBOURG

2 - Saturday afternoon

12.10.19 - 14:30

Event 7
12.10.19 - 14:30

Women, 50m Backstroke

20 years and older
Results

Points: FINA 2019
Rank
30 - 34 years
1. VAN HETEREN Nanda

35 -39 years
1. PRZYWARA Susan

40 - 44 years

1. PATON Audrey

2. DELIA ANA Kovacs

3. MONFRAY Valerie

4. SKOCZKOWSKI Caroline
45 - 49 years

1. SHOJI Chiho

2. VAN NIEJENHUIS Trudie
50 - 54 years

1. DUBUS Lucy
2. ANCEL Nathalie
3. BOLY Anne

55 - 59 years

1. WALLITSCH Ursula
DNS BESSIN Marie Madeleine

60 - 64 years
1. PUTAK-RADERSMA Atie

YB

89

83

77
76
76
76

70
71

69
66
66

61
60

56

2. STOECKEL-ECKARD Susann-Sabine 59

65 - 69 years

BOER-BUYS Conny
GRUYERE Martine
HUBINONT Dominique
IANA Dorina Maria

pPonNPE

70 - 74 years

1. VERHOEVEN Corrie
2. VAN HUISSTEDEN Loekie

80 - 84 years
1. GEURTS Lottie

50

52
52

&5

35

De Geul

SCW Eschborn

SC Thionville

Gold Stars Baia Mare
CS Lilas Natation
Piranhas Mussipontains

Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe

TZC Vahalis

Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
Nautique Club Lunevillois
Cercle de Natation Dudelange

Schwimmclub Regensburg
USBL Natation

ZPC Amersfoort
Schwimmclub Regensburg

ZV Vlaardingen-Schiedam
Piranhas Mussipontains
Les Tritons Lumbrois
Resita 07

PSV Masters Eindhoven
ZPC Amersfoort

PSV Masters Eindhoven

Time Pts
40.03 306
3221 587
34.97 459
37.03 386
4041 297
5031 154
37.86 361
38.61 341
43.37 240
4577 204
51.23 146
4332 241
3894 332
46.46 195
4568 206
46.57 194
5222 137
5536 115
4576 204

1:00.54 88
1:02.65 79

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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Luxembourg MASTERS OPEN 2019
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2019

L

L

SWIMMING
LUXEMBOURG

Event 8
12.10.19 - 14:36

Men, 50m Backstroke

20 years and older
Results

Points: FINA 2019

Rank
20 - 24 years

1. JUNK David

25 - 29 years

1. JEUNHOMME Denis
2. BURSUC Liviu Vasile
3. TERVER Jean

4. SERVAIS Cyril

DNS FABING Alexandre

35 - 39 years

1. BERNARDO Florent
2. FORETZ Louis

DNS MATHIEU Julien

DNS SIMAC-LEJEUNE Alain

40 - 44 years

1. DUREZ Gerald
2. MARTIIN Gino
3. BAYER Benoit

45 - 49 years

1. VAN MARKESTEIJN Dennis
2. LAVERGNE Pierre

3. REINESCH Laurent

4. LANGMANN Dirk

5. KRISAKIS Jerome

50 - 54 years

1. HERMAN Hugues

2. MATLA Harold

3. BONCOUR Regis

4. STREPENNE Michel
DNS MARCEAU Bertrand

55 - 59 years

GOOSSENS Jurgen
FYLACTOU Larrys
SONDERMANN Axel
PIJTAK Ronald
PICAVET Michel
GILLOT Pascal

okrwnpE

60 - 64 years

1. PANTEKOEK Andre
2. MOURMANS Eddy
3. BROD Guenther

YB

96

91
90
90
91
92

80
81
83
82

76
79
75

72
71
74
71
73

66
68
67
67
66

62

63
61
62
62

58
57
59

SSG Saar Max Ritter

Club Natation Bastogne
Gold Stars Baia Mare

Club Nautique Val de Fensch
Club Natation Bastogne

SAV Verdun Natation

SC Thionville

CS Lilas Natation

Chassieu Natation

Neptune Olympique Frontignan

Entente des Nageurs Louvierois Natation

RZ Roermond
SC Thionville

TZC Vahalis

Leo Lagrange Schiltigheim Bischeim

Schwammclub Deifferdang

Ruesselsheimer Schwimm-Club 1954 e.V. 43.27

Club des Nageurs du Forez

Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe

PSV Masters Eindhoven
SC Thionville

Club Natation Bastogne
CS Lilas Natation

Koninklijke Zwemclub Neptunus Aalst
Cyprus Masters Swimming Association
Schwimmverein Langenfeld 1912 e.V.

ZPC Amersfoort
Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
Club Nautique Val de Fensch

PSV Masters Eindhoven
Royal Dauphins Mouscronnois
SSG Saar Max Ritter

Time Pts
38.13 249
3341 370
3347 368
36.81 277
4298 174
35.03 321
38,57 240
3055 484
35.84 300
4733 130
38.66 239
41.18 197
4299 173

170

46.28 139
3355 366
37.62 259
4143 194
1:05.92 48
3488 325
3514 318
3951 224
4732 130
